Bea Salazar Bus Routes - 2020-2021

All Bea Salazar students must present their identification to ride the bus; otherwise you will not be
allowed to ride.

BEA SALAZAR (AEP) - NORTHERN ROUTE #30

Stop # School or Stop AM PM

N1 Keller Springs and Josey in front of Pollo Salsa 6:12 2:30
N2 Keller Spring and Denton Drive (NE corner at school zone light) 6:15 2:33
N3 Frankford and Old Denton (SE corner East on Frankford at 40mph sign) 6:22 2:40
N4 Frankford and Josey (SE corner East on Frankford at 40 mph sign) 6:25 2:44
N5 Frankford and Kelly (Valero Service Station) 6:30 2:48
N6 Frankford and Marsh (SW corner at 40 mph sign front of Walmart) 6:33 2:51
N7 Kelly and highway 190 service road (SW corner South on Kelly at U-Storage sign, South of service road)

6:37 2:56

Final Bea Salazar 6:45 2:25



Bea Salazar Irving Route #19

Stop # School or Stop

IRV 1

IRV 2

IRV 3

IRV 4

IRV 5

IRV 6

IRV 7

IRV 8

IRV 9

IRV 10

IRV 11

Final

Royal and Tranquilo

Oxbow and Meadowcreek

Hidden Ridge and Ladera

Whitehall and Carnaby

MacArthur and Royal

Parkridge and San Jacinto

Ranchview and North Glen

Valley Ranch Parkway East and MacArthur (NE corner)

MacArthur and Riverchase

MacArthur and Colonial

Sandy Lake Mobile Home Park

Bea Salazar

AM

5:45

5:55

5:58

6:05

6:10

6:14

6:19

6:23

6:27

6:30

6:33

6:45

PM

2:48

2:54

2:56

2:52

3:00

3:03

3:08

3:12

3:15

3:17

3:22

2:25



Bea Salazar Southern Route #39

Stop # School or Stop AM PM

S1 Valwood and Dennis at Southwest corner 6:15 2:51
S2 Valley View and Dennis Northwest corner at park entrance 6:20 2:49
S3 Marsh and Vitruvian at Northeast corner 6:25 2:43
sS4 Towerwood and Webb Chapel at Northwest corner 6:29 2:38
S5 Metrocrest and Walnut at Northwest corner 6:39 2:33

Final Bea Salazar 6:45 2:25



