Bea Salazar Bus Routes - 2020-2021

All Bea Salazar students must present their identification to ride the bus; otherwise you will not be allowed to ride.

BEA SALAZAR (AEP) - NORTHERN ROUTE #30

Stop #	School or Stop	AM	PM
N1	Keller Springs and Josey in front of Pollo Salsa	6:12	2:30
N2	Keller Spring and Denton Drive (NE corner at school zone light)	6:15	2:33
N3	Frankford and Old Denton (SE corner East on Frankford at 40mph sign)	6:22	2:40
N4	Frankford and Josey (SE corner East on Frankford at 40 mph sign)	6:25	2:44
N5	Frankford and Kelly (Valero Service Station)	6:30	2:48
N6	Frankford and Marsh (SW corner at 40 mph sign front of Walmart)	6:33	2:51
N7	Kelly and highway 190 service road (SW corner South on Kelly at U-Storage sig	n, South of sei	rvice road)
		6:37 2:5	56
Final	Bea Salazar	6:45	2:25

Bea Salazar Irving Route #19

Stop #	School or Stop	AM	PM
IRV 1	Royal and Tranquilo	5:45	2:48
IRV 2	Oxbow and Meadowcreek	5:55	2:54
IRV 3	Hidden Ridge and Ladera	5:58	2:56
IRV 4	Whitehall and Carnaby	6:05	2:52
IRV 5	MacArthur and Royal	6:10	3:00
IRV 6	Parkridge and San Jacinto	6:14	3:03
IRV 7	Ranchview and North Glen	6:19	3:08
IRV 8	Valley Ranch Parkway East and MacArthur (NE corner)	6:23	3:12
IRV 9	MacArthur and Riverchase	6:27	3:15
IRV 10	MacArthur and Colonial	6:30	3:17
IRV 11	Sandy Lake Mobile Home Park	6:33	3:22
Final	Bea Salazar	6:45	2:25

Bea Salazar Southern Route #39

Stop #	School or Stop	AM	PM
S1	Valwood and Dennis at Southwest corner	6:15	2:51
S2	Valley View and Dennis Northwest corner at park entrance	6:20	2:49
S 3	Marsh and Vitruvian at Northeast corner	6:25	2:43
S4	Towerwood and Webb Chapel at Northwest corner	6:29	2:38
S5	Metrocrest and Walnut at Northwest corner	6:39	2:33
Final	Bea Salazar	6:45	2:25